
 

 

School Term Dates 2021 -22 for Pupils  

 

 
Term  

 
Dates  

 

Autumn 
2021 

 
Wednesday 1st September – Friday 15th October  
 

 
Half Term holiday: 18th October – 29th October 2021 
 

 
Monday 1st November – Friday 17th December  
 

Christmas break  
 

Spring 
2022 

 
Wednesday 5th January – Friday 11th February  
 

 
Half Term holiday: 14th February -18th February  
 

 
Monday 21st February – Friday 1st April 
 

Spring break  
 

Summer 
2022 

 
Tuesday 19th April –Friday 27th May  
Early Bank holiday 2nd May  

 
Half Term holiday: 30th May – 3rd June  
 

 
Monday 6th June – Friday 22nd July  
 

 
 

** Please be advised Inset days are included within the dates set out above 

**An additional Inset day will be confirmed at a later date for the Queen’s Platinum 

Jubilee 2022 


